K
IL
O
V
A
C
 H
ig

	 0.07A@24V	 0.03A@48V	 0.02A@72V
Inrush Time (Max.)	 130ms	 130ms	 130ms
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number EV200	 A	 A	 A	 N	 A
Series:
EV200 = 500+ Amp, 12-900VDC Contactor
Contact Form:
A = Normally Open
H = Normally Open with NO Aux. Contacts
G = Normally Open with NC Aux. Contacts
Coil Voltage:
A = 9-36VDC  (1 = requires external coil economizer)
D = 32-95VDC  (2 = requires external coil economizer)
J = 48-95VDC  (3 = requires external coil economizer)
R = 28VDC with Mechanical Economizer
Coil Wire Length:
A = 15.3 in (390 mm)
Coil Terminal Connector:
N = None
C = �Molex Mini-fit Jr, 2 Skt, Female 18-24,
P/N 39-01-2020 & 39-00-0060 +red is pin 1
(A length only)
Mounting & Power Terminals:
A = Bottom Mount & Male 10mm x M8 TerminalsFor factory-direct application assistance,
dial 800-253-4560, ext. 2055, or
805-220-2055.
4
IEC2136/02
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for General Purpose Relays category: